Teen Boys

Cooper Payne
Colt Schmuker
Julien Simmons
Slaiton Auza
Clayton Stluka
Colten Boyle
Leonardo Amador
Tanner Cory
Ryder Carden
Aiden LeMoine
Royce Debold
Jackson Simmons
Issac Bierman
Jett Jones
Ethan Cooper
# of Contestants
Pay Out Total
Each Go Pay Out
Ist
2nd
3rd

4th

Chute Chute Chute

Calf Roping Calf Roping Calf Roping Calf Tying Calf Tying Calf Tying  Ribbons Ribbons Ribbons Steer Stop Steer Stop  Steer Stop Teams Teams Teams

Go1l

Dogging Dogging Dogging

Go2 Average Gol Go2 Average Gol Go 2 Average Go1l Go2 Average

Gol Go 2 Average Gol Go 2 Average

- $7.00 $11.00 $14.00

$35.00

$17.00
$17.00

$11.00
$12.00

$17.00
$11.00

7 12 11 17 14 15
$105.00 $180.00 $165.00 $255.00 $210.00 $225.00

$35.00 $35.00 $60.00 $60.00 $60.00 $55.00 $55.00 $55.00 $85.00 $85.00 $85.00 $70.00 $70.00 $70.00 $75.00 $75.00 $75.00

$7.00 $7.00 $12.00 $12.00 $12.00 $11.00 $11.00 $11.00 $17.00 $17.00 $17.00 $14.00 $14.00 $14.00 $15.00 $15.00 $15.00

Total Owed

$212.50
$188.50
$165.00
$111.50
$59.50
$61.00
$56.00
$40.00
$58.50
$41.00
$45.00
$32.00
$30.00
$34.00
$5.50
$1,140.00
$1,140.00

$1,140.00



